
ST EDMUND'S COLLEGE

St Ed's - Route 05 -
Royston / Cambridge
OUTBOUND
From Whaddon to St Edmund's College

Mon - Fri

Whaddon 07:20

Vicarage Close 07:28

Saddlers Place 07:38

Civic Centre Car Park 07:43

Royston Bus Station 07:47

Richmond's Garage 07:55

Barkway Village Hall 08:00

Reed Village Hall 08:06

St Edmund's College 08:30



ST EDMUND'S COLLEGE

St Ed's - Route 05 -
Royston / Cambridge
INBOUND
From St Edmund's College to Whaddon

Mon - Fri

St Edmund's College 16:40

Reed Village Hall 17:05

Barkway Village Hall 17:07

Richmond's Garage 17:09

Royston Bus Station 17:10

Civic Centre Car Park 17:15

Saddlers Place 17:20

Vicarage Close 17:30

Whaddon 17:40


